Red Glass Bottle

Fish Bone Shiraz $8.00 $29.00
- Margaret River WA

Fish Bone Merlot $8.00 $29.00
- Margaret River WA

Penfolds Max's Pinot Noir $40.00
- Barossa Valley SA

Penfolds Max's Cabernet Sauvignon $40.00
- Barossa Valley SA

Sparkling Wine

Brown Brothers Prosecco $29.00
- King Valley VIC

Chandon NV Brut $40.00
- Coldstream VIC

MadFish Prosecco $36.00

- Cowaramup WA

White
Fishbone SBS
- Margaret River WA

MadFish Range
- Cowaramup WA

Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Moscato
Pinot Gris

Chardonay

Port

Penfolds Grandfather Rare Tawny
per glass
- South Australia

Penfolds Father Grand Tawny
per glass
- South Australia

Glass Bottle

$8.00 $29.00

$40.00

$40.00

$37.00

$37.00

$13.00

$8.00



Beer

Carlton Dry

Corona

Emu Export

Great Northern Super Crisp
Hahn Super Dry 3.5

Gage Road / Matso's Range
Single Fin Summer Ale

Pink Lady Apple Cider

Hazy As - Pale Ale

Side Track - XPA

Yeah Buoy - 0% Alcohol
Millers Chill - Lime

Matso's Ginger Beer
Matso's 6% Ginger Beer
Matso's 6% Rum & Lime
Matso's 6% Mint & Lime

Pre-Mix
Gordon's Pink Gin & Sod

Rekorderlig -
Assorted Flavours

VOK Cocktails -
Assorted Flavours

Canadian Club & Dry

Jack Daniels & Cola

$7.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$8.00
$9.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

Spirits

Standard 30ml $10.00

Bacardi Rum

Baileys Irish Cream
Bundaberg Rum
Canadian Club

Gordon's Gin

Jack Daniels
Jdgermeister

Jim Beam

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Smirnoff Vodka
Southern Comfort
Tequila

The Kraken Spiced Rum
Wild Turkey

Mixers

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta, Solo, Fruit Juice,
Dry Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Soda Water,

Redbull +$3.50

Cold Drinks

Soft drink 375ml $3.50
- Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade,
Fanta, Solo, Sunkist.

Dry ginger ale $4.00
Lemon lime and bitters $4.00
Bottled Water $4.00

- Soda, fonic, sparkling, still

Juice $3.50
- Orange, Apple, Cranberry,
Pineapple



